Jim Gildea
Laurie Adams

Jay Romanoff

Bryan Breininger

Steve Ursell
Teri Giacci
Michael Mack
Gretchen Awad
John DiMartini
Kim Eltschlager

CJ (Chris) Yacko

THE MEADOWS PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

2024 BOARD MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION

President

Vice President
Treasurer

Secretary
Communications Chair
Document Mgmt. Chair
Landscape Chair

Social Chair

Member

Member

Member

419-461-1109

419-350-9449

419-283-6841

419-215-7757

419-490-1934

419-283-1744

419-704-5693

419-392-8659

419-349-8702

419-340-2636

419-290-1210

jim.gildea@bex.net

lauriejoadams@gmail.com

jrri@romanoffindustries.com

bbreininger@gmail.com

sursellnv@gmail.com

tgiacci@gmail.com

memackdmd@gmail.com

gretchenawad@gmail.com

jdimartini@msn.com

kim.eltschlager@gmail.com

christopher.yacko@canberracorp.com

MPOA COMMUNICATION INFORMATION

Website: sylvaniameadows.com

E-mail: sylvaniameadows@gmail.com

Facebook: The Meadows Property Owners Association
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